GRAND PRIX WMOZP r. 2011-2012 IV runda FINAL

Warszawa, 15.11.2022

Konkurencja 4
15.11.2022 - 9:56

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

10 - 11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz12

2 MADALINSKA Jagoda
3 KOSIM Malgorzata
4 MOKRIANSKA Vira

Seria2z12

1 SAWICKA Laura

2 PRYCIAK Ida

3 KOVALENKO Daria

4 PRZEWOZNIAK Helena
5 BEMOWSKA Barbara

Seria3z12

1 WOZNIAK Oliwia

2 KALISZEWSKA Helena

3 MARCZAK Wiktoria

4 BARTOSZEWSKA Sylwia
5 MATYSIAK Hanna

6 NURZYNSKA Zofia

Seria4z12

1 BORMAN Weronika

2 SZCZECHURA Malina
3 DZIEHEL Nadzeya

4 KOTLARZ Zuzanna

5 SOKOLOWSKA Hanna
6 PROCHOWICZ Mira

Seria5z12

1 RYMARZ Maja

2 RUPNIEWSKA Malwina
3 GOSCICKA Zuzanna

4 CHMIELECKA Zoja

5 DUDZIK Aleksandra

6 KOZERSKA Antonina

Seria6z12

1 PIATKOWSKA Natalia

2 BORUC Helena

3 BITNER Magdalena

4 TOPINSKA Pola

5 HERRERA TARAJKO Lidia
6 SURAWSKA Zofia

Seria7z12

1 BOGUStAWSKA Nina
2 KOBUS Paulina

3 MENCHETTI Cristina

4 BRZEZINSKA Hanna
5 SOCHA Gabriela

6 JASIEWICZ Antonina

Rok ur.
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UKS Zoliborz
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS "Wodnik Goclaw"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

UKS Zoliborz
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy

UKS Zoliborz
UKS HZO Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Ostrobramska

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

57.36
56.26
55.85
55.99
56.45
57.40

54.65
53.43
52.09
52.46
54.47
556.57

51.62
50.72
50.43
50.60
51.01
51.80

49.53
48.82
48.12
48.49
49.32
50.27
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GRAND PRIX WMOZP r. 2011-2012 IV runda FINAL

Warszawa, 15.11.2022

Konkurencja 4, Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

Seria8z12

1 BOGUSZEWSKA Zofia

2 GONTARCZYK Honorata
3 NOWANSKA Klara

4 SPYCHALA Aleksandra
5 RYPINA Hanna

6 WIKALINSKA Aleksandra

Seria9z12

1 MIEKUS Karolina

2 WIEWIORKA Patrycja
3 MUSIATEWICZ Julia
4 MAJ Maria

5 SIERADZKA Lea

6 ROKICKA Alicja

Seria10z 12

1 BOCHENSKA Hanna

2 ZYCH Agata

3 KAKOLECKA Karolina
4 KABALA Marta

5 SROCZYNSKA Alicja

6 KURPIEL Maja

Seriallz12

1 OBORSKA Wanda

2 ONEILL Kiera

3 BALABAN Zofia

4 POCHWALSKA Zuzanna
5 SLESICKA Katarzyna

6 tUGOWOJ Michalina

Serial2z12

1 GODLEWSKA Agata
2 STANKIEWICZ Maja
3 ZIELINSKA Wiktoria
4 KANIEWSKA Lena

5 KRYSZKIEWICZ Lidia
6 TSOKH Milena
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UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS Swim Team Wilanow
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
Buks

Buks

UKS Ostrobramska

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Ostrobramska

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MKS Piaseczno

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"
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39.95
39.68
39.81
41.07
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933
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